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QATAR UNIVERSITY

QU Academic Program Review and Curriculum Enhancement Committee (APR&CE)
Academic Year 2013 — 2014

Committee Members

Name Title Department Con_'llirggttee Phone Email
Dr. Adel Cherif Director APLOA Chair 4403 4007 |acherif@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Ali Eid Assoc. Professor of Biology CAS Member 4403 4572 |ali.eid@qu.edu.qga
Dr. Yussuf Flamerzi | associate Dean Academic Affairs  [CSIS Member 4403 4466 |sidekey@qu.edu.qga
Dr. Maha Al-Hendawi |pjrector ccp Member 4403 4043 |maha.alhendawi@qu.edu
Dr. Tahmina Rashid | associate Dean Academic Affairs |CAS Member 4403 4520 (tahmina.rashid@qu.edu.q
Dr. Clayton Keller i M i ial
Coordn.’nator of Masters in Specia CEDU Member 4403 5228 |clay.keller@qu.edu.qa
Education
Dr. Adel Gastli Associate Dean Academic Affairs Member 4403 4232 |adel.gastli@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Steven Wright Assoc. Dean Planning & QA CAS Member 4403 6520 |[swright@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Adam Fadlalla Associate Dean Academic Affairs |CBE Member 4403 5070 [fadlalla@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Sherief Khalifa Associate Dean Academic Affairs |PHAC Member 4403 5561 |sherief@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Mohamed AL- ) ) ) .
Khulaifi Associate Dean Academic Affairs |[LAWC Member 4403 5296 [m.a.alkhulaifi@qu.edu.qa
Mr. Sean Dollman VPS Adr'r.ussm.n & Member 4403 3707 [sean.dollman@qu.edu.qa
Registration
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